
Thank you for stopping by during IMEX America! 
Are you looking for the perfect destination to host 
your next conference - large or small? Reach out to 
our team to find out more about why Chicago was 
just voted the Best Big City in the U.S. for 7 years in 
a row and for some amazing short-term availability. 
We look forward to hosting you soon!

Lori Adlesick 
ladlesick@choosechicago.com

Frank Alba
falba@choosechicago.com

Dustin Arnheim
darnheim@choosechicago.com

Tiffany Elum
telum@choosechicago.com

Mackenzie Geisen
mgeisen@choosechicago.com

Rose Horcher
rhorcher@choosechicago.com

Tamara Jones
tjones@choosechicago.com

Eric Kincaid
ekincaid@choosechicago.com

Robert Leff
rleff@choosechicago.com

Cahal Mowery
cmowery@choosechicago.com

Jill Muth
jmuth@choosechicago.com

Lisa Nucci
lnucci@choosechicago.com

Elke Opsahl
eopashl@choosechicago.com

Jordan Bakovic
Sheraton Chicago Grand
jordan.bakovic@marriott.com

Beth Bracco
Blue Plate Catering
bbracco@blueplatechicago.com

Faustine Bridges
Marriotts of Chicago
faustine.bridges@marriott.com

Steve Conklin
Marriott Marquis Chicago
steve.conklin@marriott.com

Dan Egan
Chicago Marriott Magnificent Mile
dan.egan@marriott.com

John Gustafson
Fairmont Chicago Millennium Park
john.gustafson@fairmont.com

Andrea Kasnic
Hyatt Regency Chicago
andrea.kasnic@hyatt.com

Michelle Castady Orlando
ETHOS Event Collective
michelle.orlando@ethoseventcollective.com

Kelsey Rubin
MPEA
krubin@mpea.com

Mario Thompson
Hiltons of Chicago
mario.thompson@hilton.com


